COS8551W, COS8552W, COS8554W
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Low offset Voltage: 10µV (Max.)
■ Zero Drift: 0.05µV/ºC (Max.)
■ Low Quiescent Current: 287µA/ch
■ Gain Bandwidth Product: 5.0MHz
■ Single Supply: 1.8V ~ 5.5V

of each supply rail.
NC No connection
2. Ordering Information
Channel Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
1 COS8551W
COS8551WTR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS8551W
COS8551WSR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS8551W
2 COS8552W
COS8552WSRA
SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000
COS8552W
COS8552WSRB COS8552W
COS8552WSRC COS8552W
4 COS8554W
COS8554WSR SOP14 Tape and Reel, 2500 COS8554W
COS8554WTR TSSOP14 Tape and Reel, 2500 COS8554W
COS8551W, COS8552W, COS8554W
www.cosine-ic.com 3
3. Product Specification
3.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)